
BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLaneBowlersAVGLane

San Jose Nisei

Saturday - October 4th @ 10:00am

 Squad #1
Doubles Schedule

3
Steve Itatani186
Steve Shimada192

378
Nina Bennett222
Marvin Hale240

462
Lynette Handa183
Dan Sasaki209

392
5

James Wilcenski200
Jonathan Kajihara212

412
Tarika Onishi189
Jason Mayeda206

395
Kristi Arakaki172
Kurt Arakaki216

388
7

Micah Kamiyama220
Ivan Miyasato231

451
Joshua Tajiri223
Jon Nakagawa211

434
Stacy Takamura197
Greg Mori201

398
9

Elise Kobata137
Dale Kobata195

332
Miyo Kobata152
William Low161

313
11

Denise Hewitt161
Travis Hewitt221

382
Yako McDonnell197
Mike Wong212

409
13

Scott Takishita169
Ken Takishita154

323
Sherry Shimomura132
Mike Shimomura169

301

15
Keith Murata188
James Yee184

372
Jonathan Ng213
John Yee200

413
17

Kristy Fujii182
Stuart Tomisaka189

371
Steve Kobata172
Lindsey Wong228

400
Tomoko Miura146
Ken Gerard208

354
19

Kaname Sato150
Joey Lee164

314
Phil Chan156
William Lee167

323
21

Julina Moy136
Pinky Kwong181

317
Tim Maemura162
Rich Ho197

359
23

Anna Toy161
Larry Lee168

329
Diana Lee125
Lester Kawamoto174

299



Bowlers Lane BowlersAVG AVGLane Lane BowlersAVG

San Jose Nisei

Saturday - October 4th @ 12:00pm

 Squad #2
Mixed Trios Schedule

3 Diana Lee 1 -   South San Francisco
Phil Chan156
Julie Lam134
Linda Lee156

446
4 Diana Lee 2 -   South San Francisco

Kaname Sato150
Julina Moy136
Rich Ho197

483
5 Diana Lee 3 -   South San Francisco

William Lee167
Anna Toy161
Lester Kawamoto174

502
6 Diana Lee 4 -   South San Francisco

Tim Maemura162
Diana Lee125
Larry Lee168

455
7 Jonathan Ng 1 -   Daly City

Keith Murata188
Kristy Fujii182
John Yee200

570
8 Jonathan Ng 2 -   Daly City

James Yee184
Marie Alberto186
Jonathan Ng213

583
9 Dale Ando 1 -   Santa Clara

Mickey Wakayama179
Shona Thoeny152
Henry Kakinami187

518
10 Dale Ando 2 -   Santa Clara

Michelle Cheung172
Pinky Kwong181
Eric Gee188

541
11 Dale Ando 3 -   Santa Clara

Michael Yoshihara217
Cara Miyasaki144
Dale Ando213

574
12 Scott Takishita -   San Carlos

Scott Takishita169
Ken Takishita154
Melodie Shimomura175

498

13 Stuart Tomisaka 1 -   Sunnyvale
Ken Gerard208
Tomoko Miura146
Lindsey Wong228

582
14 Stuart Tomisaka 2 -   Sunnyvale

Karen Hayashi188
Ginger Greenfield166
Stuart Tomisaka189

543
15 Michelle Shimada 1 -   San Jose

Joshua Tajiri223
Nina Bennett222
Ivan Miyasato231

676
16 Michelle Shimada 2 -   San Jose

Craig Tsuchiya210
Kristi Arakaki172
Dwayne Kumura192

574
17 Michelle Shimada 3 -   San Jose

Greg Mori201
Elise Kobata137
James Wilcenski200

538
18 Michelle Shimada 4 -   San Jose

Jonathan Kajihara212
Tarika Onishi189
Marvin Hale240

641
19 Michelle Shimada 5 -   San Jose

Mike Wong212
Yako McDonnell197
Dan Sasaki209

618
20 Michelle Shimada 6 -   San Jose

Dale Kobata195
Miyo Kobata152
William Low161

508
21 Michelle Shimada 7 -   San Jose

Jason Mayeda206
Melissa Mune154
Marc Tsuchiya214

574
22 Steve Shimada -   Santa Clara

Steve Itatani186
Lynette Handa183
Steve Shimada192

561



Bowlers Lane BowlersAVG AVGLane Lane BowlersAVG

San Jose Nisei

Saturday - October 4th @ 3:45pm

 Squad #3
Open Team Schedule

3 Rocket Raccoon -   Sunnyvale
Stuart Tomisaka189
Renee Itaya151
Sarah Okada170
Chris Hayashi200

710
4 I Am Groot -   Sunnyvale

Mark Yoshinaka189
Ginger Greenfield166
Stuart Miyasato184
Lindsey Wong228

767
5 Jake Odell -   Santa Clara

Steven Nakatsu219
Marie Alberto186
Dan Sasaki209
Jake Odell211

825
6 Sea Side Pro Shop -   Daly City

Jonathan Ng213
James Yee184
Keith Murata188
John Yee200

785
7 Dim Sum #1 -   Santa Clara

Kevin Matsumoto207
Shona Thoeny152
Cara Miyasaki144
Michael Yoshihara217

720
8 Dim Sum #2 -   Santa Clara

Dale Ando213
Michelle Cheung172
Pinky Kwong181
Eric Gee188

754
9 #Boom -   San Jose

Micah Kamiyama220
Joshua Tajiri223
Jon Nakagawa211
Ivan Miyasato231

885
10 2 Lucky Guys! -   San Jose

Kurt Arakaki216
Stacy Takamura197
Michelle Shimada202
Greg Mori201

816

11 JMW Consulting -   San Jose
James Wilcenski200
Tarika Onishi189
Nina Bennett222
Marvin Hale240

851
12 NoCal vs SoCal -   San Jose

Craig Tsuchiya210
Kristi Arakaki172
Kari Nakatsu178
Dwayne Kumura192

752
13 Silver Bullets -   San Jose

Chris Nomura199
Steve Sato188
Mike Uyekubo194
Jim Wakayama190

771
14 One Lucky Girl??? -   San Jose

Matt Moran223
Melissa Mune154
Jason Mayeda206
Kenny Nakatsu Jr233

816
15 Jody Kawamura -   San Jose

Darren Tsumura225
Keith Kurihara198
Ford Hirata205
Jody Kawamura218

846
16 Justin Kimoto -   San Jose

Marc Tsuchiya214
Jonathan Kajihara212
TJ Yanuska201
Justin Kimoto215

842
17 Gary Buchanan -   San Jose

Kenji Takeda175
Gary Buchanan186
Hide Buchanan140
Yasuko Ishikura171

672
18 Pinbowl Wizards -   Sunnyvale

Matt Masukawa192
Fran Ellis147
Brenda Ellis129
Ron Wiest203

671

19 Dave Hewitt -   Fremont
Denise Hewitt161
Esther Halter150
Travis Hewitt221
Dave Hewitt231

763
20 Team Twomix -   San Carlos

Scott Takishita169
Ken Takishita154
Sherry Shimomura132
Mike Shimomura169

624



BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLaneBowlersAVGLane

San Jose Nisei

Saturday - October 4th @ 6:45pm

 Squad #4
Doubles Schedule

3
Brenda Ellis129
Fran Ellis147

276
Matt Masukawa192
Ron Wiest203

395
5

Kenji Takeda175
Gary Buchanan186

361
Hide Buchanan140
Yasuko Ishikura171

311
7

Dan Sasaki209
Jake Odell211

420
Travis Hewitt221
Dave Hewitt231

452
9

Ford Hirata205
Darren Tsumura225

430
Keith Kurihara198
Jody Kawamura218

416
11

Stacy Takamura197
Dwayne Kumura192

389
Joshua Tajiri223
Ivan Miyasato231

454
13

Michelle Shimada202
Kurt Arakaki216

418
Mike Uyekubo194
Matt Moran223

417
15

Jon Nakagawa211
Marvin Hale240

451
Steve Sato188
Chris Nomura199

387

17
Tomoko Miura146
Mark Yoshinaka189

335
Sarah Okada170
Chris Hayashi200

370
Renee Itaya151
Ken Gerard208

359



Bowlers Lane BowlersAVG AVGLane Lane BowlersAVG

San Jose Nisei

Sunday - October 5th @ 10:00am

 Squad #5
Mixed Trios Schedule

3 Jim Mars 1 -   Fremont
Travis Hewitt221
Denise Hewitt161
Dave Hewitt231

613
4 Jim Mars 2 -   Fremont

Jackie Matsutani196
Renee Matsutani177
Jeff Mchone214

587
5 Jim Mars 3 -   Fremont

Mark Arniola199
Akiko Ogawa182
Jim Mars208

589
6 Jim Mars 4 -   Fremont

Jeff Lee-mars177
Anne Hu169
Gene Ogawa197

543
7 Robert Dong 1 -   San Francisco

Robert Dong199
Lisa Ma178
Octavio Salazar200

577
8 Robert Dong 2 -   San Francisco

Ritchie Wong150
Erika Tamura153
Craig Ikuma192

495
9 Marie Alberto 1 -   Santa Clara

Steven Nakatsu219
Marie Alberto186
Jake Odell211

616
10 Stuart Tomisaka 3 -   Sunnyvale

Steve Kobata172
Sarah Okada170
Chris Hayashi200

542
11 Michelle Shimada 9 -   San Jose

Kurt Arakaki216
Michelle Shimada202
Jon Nakagawa211

629
12 Michelle Shimada 10 -   San Jose

Gene Mori192
Yako McDonnell197
Dan Sasaki209

598

13 Michelle Shimada 8 -   San Jose
Joshua Tajiri223
Stacy Takamura197
Ivan Miyasato231

651
14 Michelle Shimada 11 -   San Jose

Mike Uyekubo194
Elise Kobata137
Michael Yoshihara217

548



BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLane BowlersAVGLaneBowlersAVGLane

San Jose Nisei

Sunday - October 5th @ 12:30pm

 Squad #6
Doubles Schedule

3
David Musngi206
Jake Odell211

417
Erika Tamura153
Lisa Ma178

331
5

Craig Ikuma192
Octavio Salazar200

392
Ritchie Wong150
Robert Dong199

349
7

Bob Chung179
Rick Leong201

380
Jackie Matsutani196
Travis Hewitt221

417
9

Denise Hewitt161
Renee Matsutani177

338
Mark Arniola199
Jeff Mchone214

413
11

Jeff Lee-mars177
Gene Ogawa197

374
Akiko Ogawa182
Jim Mars208

390
13

Shona Thoeny152
Michelle Cheung172

324
Cara Miyasaki144
George Wakayama173

317
15

Terry Matsumoto197
Randy Ando186

383
Wayne Yoshida189
Kevin Matsumoto207

396

17
Pinky Kwong181
Eric Gee188

369
Michael Yoshihara217
Dale Ando213

430
Gene Mori192
Gary Hayashi197

389
19

Renee Itaya151
Stuart Tomisaka189

340
Ginger Greenfield166
Chris Hayashi200

366
Stuart Miyasato184
Greg Ng194

378
21

Sarah Okada170
Lindsey Wong228

398
Elise Kobata137
Mike Uyekubo194

331
Yako McDonnell197
Dan Sasaki209

406
23

Michelle Shimada202
Ivan Miyasato231

433
Stacy Takamura197
Kurt Arakaki216

413
Dwayne Kumura192
Joshua Tajiri223

415
25

Jon Nakagawa211
Steven Nakatsu219

430
Melissa Mune154
Todd Tsudama175

329
Matt Moran223
Jonathan Kajihara212

435



Bowlers Lane BowlersAVG AVGLane Lane BowlersAVG

San Jose Nisei

Sunday - October 5th @ 3:00pm

 Squad #7
Mixed Trios Schedule

3 Dale Ando 4 -   Santa Clara
George Wakayama173
Shona Thoeny152
Randy Ando186

511
4 Dale Ando 5 -   Santa Clara

Michelle Cheung172
Cara Miyasaki144
Michael Yoshihara217

533
5 Dale Ando 6 -   Santa Clara

Eric Gee188
Pinky Kwong181
Dale Ando213

582
6 Dale Ando 7 -   Santa Clara

Wayne Yoshida189
Lynn Nakano164
Terry Matsumoto197

550
7 Stuart Tomisaka 6 -   Sunnyvale

Mark Yoshinaka189
Sarah Okada170
Lindsey Wong228

587
8 Stuart Tomisaka 4 -   Sunnyvale

Stuart Miyasato184
Ginger Greenfield166
Greg Ng194

544
9 Stuart Tomisaka 5 -   Sunnyvale

Karen Hayashi188
Renee Itaya151
Stuart Tomisaka189

528
10 Michelle Shimada 12 -   San Jose

Dwayne Kumura192
Michelle Shimada202
Kurt Arakaki216

610
11 Michelle Shimada 14 -   San Jose

Matt Moran223
Nina Bennett222
Steven Nakatsu219

664
12 Michelle Shimada 13 -   San Jose

Todd Tsudama175
Melissa Mune154
Jonathan Kajihara212

541

13 Marie Alberto 2 -   Santa Clara
Dan Sasaki209
Marie Alberto186
Jake Odell211

606
14 Jim Mars 5 -   Fremont

Travis Hewitt221
Jackie Matsutani196
Dave Hewitt231

648


